
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/20/26 at
1:04:16 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 02/25/2025

Tires Tires rotated 02/25/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

23,504  Last reported odometer reading

2022 HYUNDAI TUCSON

SEL

VIN: 5NMJFCAE9NH147729
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.
Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 19 months or 36,496 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 9,123/yr
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

9,123 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/13/2022 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Florida
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $33,310

Original Window Sticker

07/21/2022 4 Potamkin Hyundai
Miami Lakes, FL
305-728-5000
potamkinhyundai.com

4.4 / 5.0

499 Verified Reviews

8,899 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Fabric protection applied
Nitrogen fill tires
Paint protection applied
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/31/2022 9 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/16/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deerfield Beach, FL
Title #0147702149

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/07/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deerfield Beach, FL
Title #0147702149

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/28/2023 8,519 Rick Case Hyundai-
Plantation
Plantation, FL

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Last reported odometer reading 23,504

-
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-
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-
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954-581-5885
ftlauderdalehyundai.com

4.1 / 5.0

2,156 Verified Reviews

22,376 Customer
Favorites

Tires rotated

01/18/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0147702149

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/29/2024 15,517 Lehman Hyundai
Miami, FL
305-356-7579
https://lehmanhyundai.co
m/

4.1 / 5.0

920 Verified Reviews

605 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear wiper blade replaced
Tires rotated

09/04/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deerfield Beach, FL
Title #0147702149

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/25/2025 23,504 Lehman Hyundai
Miami, FL
305-356-7579
https://lehmanhyundai.co
m/

4.1 / 5.0

920 Verified Reviews

605 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/25/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deerfield Beach, FL
Title #0147702149

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

12/04/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

12/19/2025 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #25V893000
Recall #290 2022-24MY TUCSON
(NX4/NX4A) TRAILER WIRING
HARNESS ACCESSORY
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
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-
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Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

Description: AN OPTIONAL OEM (ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER) TRAILER
WIRING HARNESS ACCESSORY, DESIGNED FOR TOWING APPLICATIONS IN THE SPECIFIED
VEHICLES, MAY HAVE BEEN INSTALLED IN A VEHICLE LOCATION SUSCEPTIBLE TO WATER
INGRESS. WATER INGRESS TO THE WIRE HARNESS CONTROL MODULE COULD RESULT IN
TRAILER LAMPS BECOME INOPERATIVE. IN RARE CASES, AN ELECTRICAL SHORT WITHIN
THE MODULMAY OCCUR, WHICH OCULD LEAD TO OVERHEATING, MELTING, OR, IN
ISOLATED INSTANCES, IGNITION.

INOPERATIVE STOP LAMPS INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH, WHILE AN ELECTRICAL
SHORT CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF A VEHICLE FIRE.

Remedy: OWNERS CAN CONTINUE DRIVING THESE VEHICLES; HOWEVER, HYUNDAI
RECOMMENDS PARKING THEIR VEHICLES OUTSIDE AND AWAY FROM STRUCTURES UNTIL
THE RECALL REMEDY IS COMPLETED. WHEN A REMEDY IS MADE AVAILABLE, ALL
OWNERS OF VEHICLES THAT MAY BE EQUIPPED WITH AN AFFECTED TRAILER WIRING
HARNESS WILL BE NOTIFIED BY FIRST CLASS MAIL WITH INSTRUCTIONS TO BRING THEIR
VEHICLES TO A HYUNDAI DEALER IF THEY HAVE THE SUBJECT EQUIPMENT INSTALLED.
THIS REMEDY WILL BE OFFERED AT NO COST TO OWNERS FOR ALL AFFECTED VEHICLES,
REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE AFFECTED VEHICLES ARE STILL COVERED UNDER
HYUNDAI'S NEW VEHICLES LIMITED WARRANTY. ADDITIONALLY, HYUNDAI WILL PROVIDE
OWNERS OF AFFECTED VEHICLES REIMBURESMENT FOR OUT-OF-POCKET EXPENSES
INCURRED TO OBTAIN AREMEDY FOR THE RECALL CONDITION IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE REIMBURSEMENT PLAN SUBMITTED TO NHTSA ON FEBRUARY 22, 2024.
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CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/20/26 1:04:16 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 HYUNDAI TUCSON
vehicle (VIN: 5NMJFCAE9NH147729), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/20/26 at 2:04 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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Warranty Check™
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2022 HYUNDAI TUCSON SEL (5NMJFCAE9NH147729).

2022 HYUNDAI TUCSON SEL

VIN: 5NMJFCAE9NH147729

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/31/2022

Last CARFAX reading reported on 02/25/2025: 23,504 miles

Today's date: 01/20/2026

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles 19 months or 36,496 miles

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles 79 months or 76,496 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 55 months or 56,496 miles

Corrosion 84 months or unlimited mileage 43 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or unlimited mileage 19 months or unlimited mileage

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components 12 months or 12,000 miles Coverage Expired

Notes
California Emission Control Systems Warranty coverage: 7/70,000.
Complimentary Factory Scheduled Maint. coverage: 3/36,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the HYUNDAI website.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/20/26 1:04:16 PM (CST)
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
01/20/2026 - 01/20/2027

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2022 HYUNDAI TUCSON SEL

VIN:
5NMJFCAE9NH147729

Driveline:
All wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.5L I4

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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